6.0 ± 0.2
(.236 ± .008)
6.0 ± 0.2
(.236 ± .008)
MAX.
2.8
(.110)
5.7

@ 100 KHz / 1 V Q
(Ref.)
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(W)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)L (mH) Tol. %
SRN6028-R90Y 0.90 30 12 7.96 105 0.017 4.6 6.7
SRN6028-1R5Y 1.5 30 12 7.96 70 0.021 4.2 5.1
SRN6028-2R2Y 2.2 30 12 7.96 56 0.026 3.7 4.2
SRN6028-3R0Y 3.0 30 12 7.96 46 0.03 3.4 3.6
SRN6028-3R3M 3.3 20 12 7.96 42 0.034 3.4 3.6
SRN6028-3R9M 3.9 20 10 7.96 35 0.038 3.0 2.7
SRN6028-4R7M 4.7 20 10 7.96 34 0.038 3.0 2.7
SRN6028-6R0M 6.0 20 10 7.96 28 0.048 2.5 2.5
SRN6028-6R2M 6.2 20 10 7.96 28 0.063 2.2 2.2
SRN6028-6R8M 6.8 20 10 7.96 27 0.063 2.2 2.2
SRN6028-100M 10 20 18 2.52 20 0.078 1.9 1.9
SRN6028-150M 15 20 14 2.52 17 0.114 1.8 1.6
SRN6028-220M 22 20 18 2.52 14 0.162 1.4 1.3
SRN6028-330M 33 20 11 2.52 10 0.264 1.1 1.1
SRN6028-470M 47 20 11 2.52 9 0.36 0.92 1.0
SRN6028-680M 68 20 11 2.52 7 0.51 0.77 0.8
SRN6028-101M 100 20 16 0.796 6 0.72 0.66 0.65
General Specifications
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Terminal Finish ...................................Sn